
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
77 
31 
27 
95 
17 

128 
19 

130 
166 
249 
53 
69 

Name 
C.ZIMERMAN/G.WEIGERT 

MITSUI DUZANOWSKI 

B.GABARDO/F.LOBO 

R.BAU/R.KOSTIN 

C.VAZ/M.CORDEIRO 

WILIANS PERES 

R.LUPATINI/A.FRANKENBERGER 

JOSE C. PEDERNEIRAS 

JAMES SCHWERDTNER 

BRAZ NETO/S.GUIMARÃES 

MILTON B. VIEIRA 

RUSLAN/ANDREI CARTA 

Class 
VW 

VW 

VW 

VW 

VW 

VW 

VW 

VW 

VW 

VW 

VW 

VW 

Modelo 
GOL 

GOL 

GOL 

GOL 

GOL 

GOL 

GOL 

GOL 

GOL 

GOL 

VOYAGE 

GOL 

Nat 
PR 
SC 
PR 
PR 
PR 
PR 
PR 
PR 
PR 
PR 
PR 
PR 

Laps 
5 
6 
6 
5 
5 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 
2 

Best Tm 
1:42.527 

1:42.859 

1:42.998 

1:43.118 

1:43.573 

1:43.636 

1:43.651 

1:45.341 

1:45.659 

1:45.781 

1:49.759 

2:09.561 

Diff 

0.332 

0.471 

0.591 

1.046 

1.109 

1.124 

2.814 

3.132 

3.254 

7.232 

27.034 

In Lap 
3 
4 
6 
4 
4 
4 
4 
6 
4 
2 
4 
1 

S1 Best 
8.889 

9.088 

9.037 

9.079 

9.134 

9.105 

8.942 

9.120 

9.039 

9.175 

9.990 

9.252 

S2 Best 
17.244 

16.929 

17.243 

17.246 

17.026 

17.257 

17.299 

17.526 

17.630 

17.532 

18.428 

17.605 

S3 Best 
43.174 

43.450 

43.377 

43.388 

43.537 

43.705 

43.606 

44.411 

44.243 

44.298 

45.841 

43.819 

S4 Best 
12.673 

12.679 

12.710 

12.674 

13.126 

12.737 

12.949 

12.739 

13.303 

13.041 

13.650 

13.576 

S5 Best 
20.394 

20.575 

20.531 

20.522 

20.603 

20.542 

20.574 

20.957 

20.947 

20.827 

21.701 

21.058 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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VELOCIDADE NO ASFALTO 2014 
TURISMO 

WARM UP TURISMO 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 8:58:55 

AUT INT RAUL BOESEL 3,695 km 

07/12/2014 08:55 

6o FESTIVAL DE MARCAS / TURISMO 1600
8a ETAPA METROPOLITANO TURISMO 5000
8a ETAPA SPRINT RACE                               HORARIO___:___
9a  ETAPA FORMULA 1600 PAULISTA


